
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707) 445-7448, FAX (707) 445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165) Post Mile 44.79 
Federal Project Number ER-32L0(125) 

Contract Number 217231 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $1,691,500 

1. Steelhead Constructors JV, Redding, CA $1,453,352 

2. GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $1,673,984 

3. Stewart Engineering, Inc., Redding, CA  $1,678,202 

4. Paterson Taber General Engineering, Inc., Yuba City, CA $2,105,587 

5. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $2,239,208 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $1,453,352 

 Contingencies (10%)  $   145,335 

 Subtotal  $1,598,687 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   218,003 

 TOTAL  $1,816,690 
 


